
BRASS SYSTEM / 2-LINEAR



| BRASS | Low Voltage System |



685

1202-LINEAR 60

Line 60
15431 (Brass)
15461 (Black)

Line 120
15432 (Brass)
15462 (Black)

1240

max
1500

245

42

12
42

max
1500

245

96

96

42

12
42

Reccessed Kit
with Driver

15493

Surface Kit with
48V 60W Driver
15433 (Brass)
15463 (Black)

2-Linear Kit
15437 (Brass)
15492 (Black)

60 120

Extension Kit
15494 (Brass)
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COMPONENTS (required for installation)

* Optional

DIMENSIONS
685mm (w)  96mm (d)
77mm (h)

ELECTRICAL
Power: 5 Watt x2
Lumens: 330 Lumens x2
48 V LED
3000 Kelvin
90 CRI
IP20

MATERIAL
Brass

FINISHES
Brushed Brass
Brushed Black

DIMMING
0-10 V*
DALI*

COMPONENTS
15493/15433/15463
15437/15492
15494/15495
15431/15461

DIMENSIONS
1240mm (w)  96mm (d)
77mm (h)

ELECTRICAL
Power: 10 Watt x2
Lumens: 792 Lumens x2
48 V LED
3000 Kelvin
90 CRI
IP20

MATERIAL
Brass

FINISHES
Brushed Brass
Brushed Black

DIMMING
0-10 V*
DALI*

COMPONENTS
15493/15433/15463
15437/15492
15494/15495
15432/15462
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